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Scott Quin - (547852) - Edinburgh University - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:07.26 514 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:07.83 508 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:07.90 507 F 21/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:08.35 501 H 30/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

2:08.55 499 H 30/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

2:09.62 487 H 21/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:09.66 486 F 28/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:10.88 473 H 01/12/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:10.91 473 H 06/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

2:11.18 470 F 06/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:11.18 470 F 15/06/14 Scottish Disibility Swimming National Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:11.26 469 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:11.54 466 H 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

2:11.61 465 H 06/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:12.27 458 H 19/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

2:12.43 456 H 19/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

2:12.88 452 F 27/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:13.07 450 H 26/07/15 National Paralympic Day 2015 London  1

2:13.17 449 H 29/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:13.34 447 F 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:13.90 442 H 01/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

2:14.03 440 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:14.56 435 H 27/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:15.33 428 H 03/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Warrender Ba 1

2:15.62 425 F 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:15.81 423 H 16/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:16.47 417 F 14/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1
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2:16.47 417 F 14/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1

2:17.08 411  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:18.01 403 H 14/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1

2:18.26 401 H 17/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1

2:19.03 394 H 27/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:19.10 394 F 17/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1

2:22.42 367 C 10/04/11 British Disability International Champions Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:22.98 363 H 10/04/11 British Disability International Champions Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:24.76 349 H 05/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:26.86 335 F 20/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:27.04 333 F 29/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:27.86 328 H 29/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:29.15 319 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:30.07 313 H 20/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:30.43 311 H 18/04/10 GB International Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:30.77 309 C 18/04/10 GB International Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:31.63 304 H 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:38.35 267  23/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:12.43 456 H 19/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

2:12.27 458 H 19/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

2:10.88 473 H 01/12/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:07.83 508 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:07.26 514 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:11.26 469 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:08.55 499 H 30/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

2:08.35 501 H 30/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

2:29.15 319 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:13.07 450 H 26/07/15 National Paralympic Day 2015 London  1

2:13.17 449 H 29/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:10.91 473 H 06/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

2:09.66 486 F 28/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:31.63 304 H 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:11.18 470 F 15/06/14 Scottish Disibility Swimming National Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:07.90 507 F 21/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:09.62 487 H 21/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:11.18 470 F 06/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:11.61 465 H 06/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:13.90 442 H 01/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

2:11.54 466 H 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

2:12.88 452 F 27/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:14.56 435 H 27/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:15.81 423 H 16/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:16.47 417 F 14/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1

2:18.01 403 H 14/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1

2:13.34 447 F 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:14.03 440 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:15.62 425 F 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:17.08 411  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:15.33 428 H 03/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Warrender Ba 1

2:19.10 394 F 17/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1

2:18.26 401 H 17/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1
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2:18.26 401 H 17/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1

2:19.03 394 H 27/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:22.42 367 C 10/04/11 British Disability International Champions Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:22.98 363 H 10/04/11 British Disability International Champions Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:24.76 349 H 05/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:26.86 335 F 20/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:30.07 313 H 20/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:38.35 267  23/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:30.77 309 C 18/04/10 GB International Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:30.43 311 H 18/04/10 GB International Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:27.04 333 F 29/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:27.86 328 H 29/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1
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